Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie-Billie Buxton - (384648) - Braunstone SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.03
2:16.73
2:16.84
2:17.72
2:18.07
2:18.27
2:18.54
2:19.39
2:19.46
2:20.03
2:20.14
2:20.22
2:20.29
2:21.41
2:22.59
2:23.03
2:24.85
2:28.27
2:28.31
2:29.22
2:29.64
2:42.95
2:44.16
2:44.34
2:46.50

2:47.28
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Date

22/07117
05/05/18
22/07117
13/02/16
23/07/16
08/04/18
25/07/15
08/02/20
20/12/15
10/04/16
07/04/19
23/07/16
25/02/17
07/01/17
25/05/19
09/02/19
20/12/14
05/04/14
19/01/14
21/02/15
22/02/14
23/02/13
20/01/13
19/02/12
14/04/12
22/01/12

AN 4

Meet
City of Sheffield Summer Meet
North East Region Championships
City of Sheffield Summer Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017

City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills
Yorkshire County Championships

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships
Yorkshire Age Group Championships
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
Yorkshire ASA Championships

Radford SC 30th Open Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:19.39
2:22.59
2:20.14
2:23.03
2:16.73
2:18.27
2:16.03
2:16.84
2:20.29
2:21.41
2:18.07
2:20.22
2:20.03
2:17.72
2:19.46
2:18.54
2:29.22
2:24.85
2:28.27
2:29.64
2:28.31
2:42.95
2:44.16
2:46.50
2:44.34
2:47.28

2:57.14
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Date

08/02/20
25/05/19
07/04/19
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05/05/18
08/04/18
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22/07/117
25/02/17
07/01/17
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10/04/16
13/02/16
20/12/15
25/07/15
21/02/15
20/12/14
05/04/14
22/02/14
19/01/14
23/02/13
20/01/13
14/04/12
19/02/12
22/01/12
08/10/11
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Meet

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills
Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

North East Region Championships

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet
Yorkshire SA County Championships
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
Yorkshire Age Group Championships
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
Radford SC 30th Open Meet

Yorkshire ASA Championships

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

Borough of Stockton Swim Scheme Gala
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Club Swam Under Level
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Cleethorpes
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